
Boyds Mills Press

FALL 2017



Recent Honors and Starred Reviews

An ALSC Notable Children’s Book
A YALSA Nonfiction Award  
    Nominee
A Booklist Editors’ Choice
A Parents’ Choice Gold Award
An NCSS Notable Social Studies  
    Trade Book
H Booklist, starred review 
H Kirkus Reviews, starred review 

Calkins Creek • 978-1-62979-094-7

An NCSS Notable Social Studies  
    Trade Book
H Booklist, starred review 
H Kirkus Reviews, starred review 
H School Library Journal,  
    starred review 

Calkins Creek • 978-1-62979-099-2 

An ALSC Notable Children’s Book
A YALSA Quick Pick for Reluctant Young Adult Readers
A Kirkus Reviews Best Book
A School Library Journal Best Book
H Booklist, starred review 
H Kirkus Reviews, starred review 
H Publishers Weekly, starred review  
H School Library Connection, starred review 
H School Library Journal, starred review 
Booklist Top 10 Contemporary Middle-Grade Novel 

WordSong • 978-1-62979-740-3

A Kirkus Reviews Best Book
An NCTE Notable Children’s Book  
    in the Language Arts
CCBC Choices
H Kirkus Reviews, starred review 
H School Library Journal, starred review 

WordSong • 978-1-62979-429-7 

Congratulations to Nikki Grimes, winner of the 2017 Laura Ingalls Wilder Award! 

A YALSA Nonfiction  
    Award Nominee

Calkins Creek • 978-1-62979-306-1  

H Kirkus Reviews, starred review
H Publishers Weekly, starred review

WordSong • 978-1-59078-936-0

H School Library Journal,  
     starred review

Boyds Mills Press • 978-1-62979-260-6   



Illustration by Fred Koehler from Flashlight Night



2 3

978-1-62979-466-2
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

978-1-62091-451-9
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

MATT FORREST ESENWINE’s poetry has been published in anthologies and 
Highlights. He lives with his family in Warner, New Hampshire. Visit mattforrest.com.

FRED KOEHLER won a Boston Globe–Horn Book Honor Award for his illustrations for 
One Day, The End. He lives in Lakeland, Florida. Visit freddiek.com.

FLASHLIGHT NIGHT 
Written by MATT FORREST ESENWINE 

Illustrated by FRED KOEHLER

A flashlight reveals a world of nighttime adventure

Picture book
32 pages

Full-color illustrations
11 x 9 

Ages 4–8 
Grades PreK–3

Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-62979-493-8
$16.95 U.S.

$21.99 CAN
September

During a tree-house campout, three children use a flashlight to light 
their path around a backyard. In that simple beam, their world is 

transformed. The flashlight illuminates astonishing terrains and fearsome 
adversaries—a tiger, an ancient Egyptian god, a sword-fighting pirate, 
even a giant squid. With ingenuity, they vanquish all, and—bolder, closer, 
wiser than before—they climb back to their tree house and the books that 
inspired their nighttime adventure. 
 
This ode to the power of imagination and the wonder of books is a 
marvelous read-aloud that is also a satisfying, imaginative bedtime story.

ALSO AVAILABLE: 



4 54

Fiction
192 pages
5 ½ x 8 ¼ 

Ages 8–12
Grades 3–7 

Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-62979-724-3 
$16.95 U.S.

$21.99 CAN
September

e-book
978-1-62979-918-6

Each person in eleven-year-old Mattie Marvelwood’s family has a 
different magic act. Mattie reads minds, her brother disappears, her 

mother sees the future, and her father creates illusions. But this family 
of traveling performers has a big secret: their powers are real. When the 
Marvelwoods join a circus, Mattie makes her first real friend. But soon 
she discovers that the circus ringmaster is stealing special talents from the 
performers—and now he is after her family’s. The talent he wants more 
than all the others is Mattie’s. Will she strike the ultimate bargain and give 
up her talent to save her family? Or will losing her power be too great a 
sacrifice to bear? 
 
Magic, a vivid setting, strong characters, and just the right amount of 
suspense combine in this captivating read.

DIANE ZAHLER is the author of several middle grade novels. She lives in Wassaic,  
New York. Visit dianezahler.com.

THE MARVELWOOD MAGICIANS 
Written by DIANE ZAHLER

An evil ringmaster wants the Marvelwoods’ magical powers



6 76

HC • 978-1-62979-214-9
$17.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN

In this sequel to Deadly Flowers, Kata’s archenemy Saiko tries to seize the 
magical pearl—a pearl that has a wish-granting demon inside—from 

Kata. Kata has to use her ninja skills to safely smuggle the pearl away 
from Japan. Not only must she escape Madame Chiyome’s ninjas and 
Saiko, but she must also battle the supernatural beings that the demon in 
the pearl stirs up. And no matter how much danger she is in, she must 
resist making a wish, because if she makes the last wish, the demon will 
be freed and will take her soul. When Madame Chiyome captures Kata’s 
friends, Kata has to choose between loyalty to her mission, as a true ninja, 
and loyalty to her friends. And what of the young thief who professes his 
love and offers to help Kata? Edge-of-your-seat action and multiple plot 
twists will keep both boys and girls turning the pages.

SARAH L. THOMSON ’s books for children and young adults have garnered starred 
reviews and been named to top “Best Of” lists, including VOYA’s Best Science Fiction, 
Fantasy, and Horror list. She lives in Portland, Maine. Visit sarahlthomson.com.

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

A Ninja’s Journey 

DEADLY WISH
Written by SARAH L. THOMSON 

Historical fantasy
240 pages 
5 ½ x 8 ¼ 

Ages 10–14
Grades 5–9 

Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-62979-777-9
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
September

 
e-book

978-1-62979-920-9

A girl ninja battles the supernatural

STOLEN SECRETS 
Written by L. B. SCHULMAN

When Livvy’s mother abruptly moves the two of them across the 
country to San Francisco, sixteen-year-old Livvy is shocked to 

find her mother has lied to her. Instead of working for a bakery, Livvy’s 
mom is actually taking care of Livvy’s grandmother who she thought 
was long dead. Suffering from Alzheimer’s, Livvy’s grandmother begins 
to shout strange things, mistake her own name, and relive moments that 
may have taken place in a concentration camp. When Livvy and her new 
friend and potential boyfriend Franklin D. find journal entries from the 
Holocaust in Livvy’s grandmother’s home, Livvy begins to suspect that her 
grandmother may have a shocking link to a notable figure—Anne Frank. 
 
This intriguing book has gut-wrenching plot twists and a strong heroine, 
making this a compulsively readable mystery.

L. B. SCHULMAN writes middle grade and young adult books. She lives in San Rafael, 
California. Visit lbschulman.com.

Fiction
304 pages
6 x 9
Ages 12 and up
Grades 7 and up
Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-62979-722-9
$17.95 U.S.
$23.50 CAN
September

e-book
978-1-62979-919-3

A family’s deepest secrets revealed



8 98

SEE PAGE 30  
for more Strange and Wonderful  
titles by Laurence Pringle and  
Meryl Henderson.

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

HC • 978-1-59078-955-1
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN 

Spiders live everywhere—in climates from tundra to desert, from 
jungle to prairie, even on Mount Everest, and on every continent but 

Antarctica. In this accessible and comprehensive introduction, award-
winning science writer Laurence Pringle enthralls readers with details 
of the most remarkable and fascinating of the 46,000 species known. 
The book describes spiders’ habitats, physiology, mating, web-making, 
how they protect themselves from predators, and more. Accompanied by 
beautiful and illuminating paintings, this newest book in the Strange and 
Wonderful series will fascinate any young reader who is curious about 
spiders. Includes a glossary, index, and resources for further research.

LAURENCE PRINGLE has written more than one hundred books for children and 
teens. He lives in West Nyack, New York. Visit laurencepringle.com.

MERYL HENDERSON has illustrated a number of books for children, including the 
previous books in the Strange and Wonderful series. She lives in Hunter, New York. 
Visit merylsart.com.

Strange and Wonderful 
Written by LAURENCE PRINGLE

Illustrated by MERYL HENDERSON

Nonfiction picture book
32 pages

Full-color illustrations
10 x 9 

Ages 8–10 
Grades 3–5 

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-321-4
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
October

A fascinating introduction to the world of spiders Space Boy Niko to the rescue!

SPIDERS! SPACE BOY AND THE SNOW MONSTER 
Written by DIAN CURTIS REGAN

Illustrations by ROBERT NEUBECKER

Niko and his loyal dog, Tag, blast off on their third adventure, this 
time to rescue Niko’s robot copilot who has been captured by a snow 

monster. When they reach Planet Ice, Tag is also captured, leaving Niko 
to save them both. But even a killer bunny and an army of snowmen 
can’t deter Niko, who frees his crew just in time for cocoa back on Planet 
Home. 
 
Illustrated in comic-book style and featuring easy-to-read text packed with 
humor, Space Boy and the Snow Monster is both a thrilling adventure and a 
celebration of the power of pretend play.

DIAN CURTIS REGAN is the author of many award-winning books for children and 
young adults. She lives in Colorado Springs, Colorado. Visit diancurtisregan.com.

ROBERT NEUBECKER is the award-winning author-illustrator of Wow! City! and  
Wow! School! He lives in Park City, Utah. Visit neubecker.com.

Picture book
32 pages
Full-color illustrations
9 x 9
Ages 3–7
Grades PreK–2
Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-59078-957-5
$17.95 U.S.
$23.50 CAN
October

HC • 978-1-59078-956-8
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN



1110

Cadie and her father have always been close, sharing a love of 
theater and a sharp sense of humor. When Dad reveals that he 

has a daughter, Elizabeth, only a few months older than Cadie, Cadie’s 
world is shaken. To make matters worse, Elizabeth comes to live with 
Cadie’s family, and after that, it seems to Cadie that Elizabeth takes over 
everything—including her beloved father and the boy she is interested 
in. Cadie escapes into drama class, where she thinks she may have found 
another possible love interest. But at home, everyone keeps hurting  
one another’s feelings. 
 
Here is a sparkling debut novel—a touching story of a flawed but loving 
family that flounders through many changes, until they finally learn that 
the inevitable and only choices for them will be the ones that bring them 
closer together.

LISA ROSINSKY is the 2016–2017 Associates of the Boston Public Library  
Writer-in-Residence. An accomplished poet, this is her first novel. She lives in Boston, 
Massachusetts. Visit lisarosinskywrites.com.

Written by LISA ROSINSKY

Fiction
272 pages

6 x 9
Ages 12 and up

Grades 7 and up
Hardcover

Limited rights

978-1-62979-817-2
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
October

e-book
978-1-62979-921-6

Her father’s secret rocks a 

INEVITABLE AND ONLY

teenage girl’s world



12 1312

Illustration by John O’Brien from Revolutionary Rogues

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

In this sequel to Time for (Earth) School, Dewey Dew, Dewey Dew is 
starting to love his new life on Earth. There’s just one problem: he 

can’t pronounce the word love. Struggling with the language and being 
teased about it frustrates Dewey, but with the help of his teacher and 
understanding classmates, Dewey succeeds in declaring his love for 
Earth—and in sharing his own language with his friends, too.

LESLIE STAUB is the author of several books for children. She lives in New Orleans, 
Louisiana.

JEFF MACK has written and illustrated many books for young readers. He lives in 
Easthampton, Massachusetts. Visit jeffmack.com.

HOW DO YOU SAY I LOVE YOU,
DEWEY DEW? 

Written by LESLIE STAUB
Illustrated by JEFF MACK

Picture book
32 pages

Full-color illustrations
11 x 9

Ages 4–8
Grades PreK–3

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-497-6
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
January

Everyone’s favorite alien is back!  

HC • 978-1-59078-958-2
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN



14 15

Benedict Arnold, gravely injured during the Battle of Saratoga but 
passed over for a medal, decides to seek reward and acclaim another 

way. He plots with Major John André, newly in charge of British secret 
intelligence and ambitious for recognition, to strike a deal. Arnold will 
hand over his military base at West Point and its 3,000 men to the 
British—for a handsome reward. 
 
Noted Revolutionary War author Selene Castrovilla puts readers on the 
edge of their seats by dramatizing the plan that leads to André’s death and 
Arnold’s disgrace and banishment and by highlighting the similarities and 
differences between these two revolutionary rogues. The book includes 
an afterword, timelines for both men, a bibliography, and a listing of key 
places to visit.

SELENE CASTROVILLA is an award-winning YA novelist and nonfiction author. She 
lives on Long Island, New York. Visit selenecastrovilla.com.

JOHN O’BRIEN has illustrated more than one hundred children’s books, including 
Thomas Jefferson Builds a Library. He lives in Delran, New Jersey and Miami, Florida. 
Visit johnobrienillustrator.com.

Nonfiction picture book
48 pages

Full-color illustrations
8 ½ x 11

Ages 9–11
Grades 4–6

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-341-2
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
September

How Benedict Arnold became        America’s most notorious traitor

REVOLUTIONARY ROGUES

HC • 978-1-59078-932-2
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

“Self preservation 
is the first principle 
of human nature.”
—Benedict Arnold

“I am perfectly and 
tranquil in mind  

and prepared for any Fate 
to which an honest Zeal

for my Kings Service 
may have devoted me.”

—John André

HC • 978-1-59078-880-6 
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

John André and Benedict Arnold 
Written by SELENE CASTROVILLA

Illustrated by JOHN O’BRIEN



16 1716

HC • 978-1-59078-981-0
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

HC • 978-1-62979-094-7 
$18.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

In the years following the Civil War, “Arctic fever” gripped America, 
fueled by myths of a fertile, tropical sea at the top of the world.  

In 1879, George Washington De Long and the USS Jeannette departed  
San Francisco, hoping to find a route to the North Pole. By mid-September 
the ship became locked in ice north of Siberia and drifted for nearly two 
years before it sank. De Long and his crew escaped the ship and began 
a treacherous journey in polar conditions to save themselves. The heroic 
expedition ultimately proved tragic when many, De Long included, did 
not survive. 
 
To tell this riveting true-life adventure, noted nonfiction authors Sandra 
Neil Wallace and Rich Wallace relied on excerpts from De Long’s 
journals, newspaper accounts, and sketches from crew members to capture 
the courage and endurance of the men on this doomed journey.

SANDRA NEIL WALLACE was a news anchor and pioneering ESPN sportscaster 
before writing fiction and nonfiction for young readers. Visit sandraneilwallace.com.

RICH WALLACE has written more than three dozen books for children and teens, most 
notably Wrestling Sturbridge. He and his wife live in Keene, New Hampshire.  
Visit richwallacebooks.com.

Nonfiction
192 pages

Black-and-white archival images
6 x 9

Ages 9–18
Grades 4–12

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-428-0
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
September

e-book
978-1-62979-915-5

A spellbinding quest to find the North Pole

BOUND BY ICE
A True North Pole Survival Story 

Written by SANDRA NEIL WALLACE and RICH WALLACE



19

KATHY CANNON WIECHMAN ’s debut novel Like a River: A Civil War Novel was the 
winner of the Grateful American Book Prize. She lives in Cincinnati, Ohio.  
Visit kathycannonwiechman.com.

NOT ON FIFTH STREET
Written by KATHY CANNON WIECHMAN

NOW OR NEVER!
Fifty-Fourth Massachusetts Infantry’s 

War to End Slavery
Written by RAY ANTHONY SHEPARD

Historical fiction
Black-and-white photographs

264 pages
5 ½ x 8 ¼

Ages 9–12
Grades 4–7

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-804-2
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
October

e-book
978-1-62979-922-3

A record-breaking flood divides two brothers A riveting dual Civil War biography

18

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

978-1-62979-209-5  
$17.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN

978-1-62979-451-8 
$17.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN

It’s 1937, and a storm is brewing over the town of Ironton, Ohio, and in 
the home of teenagers Pete and Gus Brinkmeyer. The brothers, once 

close, struggle with the growing differences in their relationship. Gus is 
a romantic who falls for a girl his family does not approve of. He is also 
jealous that their father seems to favor Pete. When the rain begins to fall 
and the Ohio River starts to rise, Dad takes Gus with him to help protect 
the city, while Pete stays at home. What no one can imagine is that rain 
will fall for days and days, the house high on Fifth Street will flood up to 
the second floor, and the family will be separated.  
 
In this taut and remarkable survival story, celebrated historical fiction novelist 
Kathy Cannon Wiechman looks into her own family’s history to create 
unforgettable characters caught up in a catastrophic, life-changing event. 
Includes an extensive author’s note outlining the history behind the story.

George E. Stephens and James Henry Gooding were not only soldiers 
in the famous Black regiment of the Civil War—they were also the 

first African American war correspondents to report from the battlefield. 
Their dispatches told the unflinching truth about their lives at camp, their 
intense training, and the tragedies on the battlefield. Like their fellow 
Black soldiers, they not only fought against the Confederacy and the 
inhumanity of slavery, but also against injustice in their own Army. 
 
Based on extensive primary source research, this riveting dual biography 
illuminates the lives and work of Stephens and Gooding through their 
letters to their families and insightful war reports. Includes an author’s 
note, timeline, bibliography, and source notes.

RAY ANTHONY SHEPARD is the grandson of a slave and was the first African 
American editor-in-chief of a major educational publishing house. This is his first 
nonfiction title. He lives in Lincoln, Massachusetts. Visit rayanthonyshepard.com.

Nonfiction
144 pages
Black-and-white archival images
6 x 9 ¼
Ages 11–18
Grades 6–12
Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-340-5
$17.95 U.S.
$23.50 CAN
October

e-book
978-1-62979-916-2



20 2120

A Sibert Honor Book
An ALSC Notable Children’s Book
A Kirkus Reviews Best Book

HC • 978-1-59078-766-3 
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

Norman A. Sugarman Children’s 
   Biography Award

HC • 978-1-59078-498-3
$18.95 U.S. • $24.50 CAN

An NCTE Orbis Pictus  
   Honor Book
A Kirkus Reviews Best 
    Children’s Book

HC • 978-1-59078-613-0
$17.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN

The hour arrives.

They give their tickets to  

the drivers and board the  

buses—six on the Greyhound,  

seven on the Trailways.  

“Freedom Ride 1961” is  

underway. It is a ride  

that will shock a nation,  

and the world.

ALSO AVAILABLE: 

Thirteen civil rights activists—black and white, young and old, male 
and female—travel by bus into the South for twelve days in May 

1961. Their aim: to draw attention to the unconstitutional segregation on 
buses crossing state lines and at bus stations. Their method: nonviolent 
protest. As the Riders travel deeper into the South, they encounter fear, 
threats, and increasing violence. But even amid life-threatening danger 
they continue to protest peacefully and courageously. 
 
This history-making first Freedom Ride unfolds in riveting and well-
researched detail by Larry Dane Brimner, author of many award-winning 
civil rights titles. Includes archival documents, rarely seen images, an 
author’s note, source notes, bibliography, and index.

LARRY DANE BRIMNER  is the award-winning author of a number of acclaimed civil 
rights titles. He lives in Tucson, Arizona, and San Diego, California. Visit brimner.com.

TWELVE DAYS IN MAY 
Freedom Ride 1961

Written by LARRY DANE BRIMNER

Nonfiction
112 pages

Black-and-white archival images
9 x 10

Ages 10–18 
Grades 5–12 

Hardcover
World rights

978-1-62979-586-7
$17.95 U.S.

$23.50 CAN
November

e-book
978-1-62979-917-9

A freedom ride for justice that changed history



232322 Illustration by Ryan O’Rourke from Read! Read! Read!

READ! READ! READ!
Poems by AMY LUDWIG VANDERWATER

Illustrated by RYAN O’ROURKE

Celebrate the power of reading!

Twenty-three poems explore the joy of reading, from that thrilling 
moment when a child first learns to read to the fun of reading the 

back of a cereal box to the sweet surprise of a poem inside a birthday card. 
This exuberant collection captures the many ways reading changes us 
and the many things reading does: it opens minds, it allows us to travel 
without leaving home, and it even comforts us in difficult times. Most of 
all, reading connects us in wondrous ways.

AMY LUDWIG VANDERWATER  is the author of several children’s books, including 
Forest Has a Song. She lives in Holland, New York. Visit amyludwigvanderwater.com.

RYAN O’ROURKE has illustrated several picture books and teaches illustration at 
the New Hampshire Institute of Art. He lives in Hooksett, New Hampshire. Visit 
ryanorourke.com.

Poetry
32 pages
Full-color illustrations
8 ½ x 11
Ages 5–9
Grades K–4
Hardcover
Limited rights

978-1-59078-975-9
$17.95 U.S.
$23.50 CAN
September



24 25

PAPERBACKS

LAST-BUT-NOT-LEAST LOLA AND A 
KNOT THE SIZE OF TEXAS
Written by CHRISTINE PAKKALA 
Illustrated by PAUL HOPPE

In Lola’s fourth unpredictable adventure, her best friends are 
traveling to exotic places for Thanksgiving and she’s stuck at home. 
Lola offers to take care of their dogs—without asking mom and dad’s 
permission! And Lola’s afraid her grandmothers are going to discover 
that she’s lied about whose pumpkin pie is best every year. As if that 
weren’t enough, there’s a knot in her curly hair that feels the size of 
Texas. Maybe she should just move there . . . or maybe her troubles 
are better untangled than not.

“Cheeky Lola is a well-balanced combination of exuberance and naïve 
vulnerability that charms and entertains.”  —Kirkus Reviews

Chapter book 
168 pages 
Black-and-white illustrations 
5 ½ x 7 ¼ 
Ages 7–10 
Grades 2–5 
World rights 
September
PB • 978-1-62979-890-5 
$7.95 U.S. • $10.50 CAN
HC • 978-1-62979-324-5 
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-745-8

LAST-BUT-NOT-LEAST LOLA  
GOING GREEN

PB • 978-1-62979-113-5  
$7.95 U.S. • $10.50 CAN
HC • 978-1-59078-935-3  
$15.95 U.S. • $20.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-290-3

ALSO AVAILABLE:

PAPERBACKS

The Top-Secret Diary of Celie Valentine
SECRETS OUT!
Written by JULIE STERNBERG 
Illustrated by JOHANNA WRIGHT 

Ten-year-old Celie is back with another journal full of heartfelt 
entries and humorous illustrations. Celie’s grandmother has moved in 
with her family, and her forgetfulness is starting to worry Celie. But 
her parents, her best friend, and her sister are keeping secrets from 
her. Who is Celie going to talk to when time with her grandmother 
becomes more complicated—and possibly more dangerous—than 
Celie can manage on her own?

“Although the issues Celie faces . . . are major, the story is in no 
way heavy. . . . A heartfelt but amusing story about the many 
challenges of growing up.” —Kirkus Reviews

Chapter book 
176 pages 
Black-and-white illustrations 
5 ½ x 8 ¼ 
Ages 8–11 
Grades 3–6 
Limited rights 
October
PB • 978-1-62979-891-2 
$7.95 U.S. • $8.99 CAN
HC • 978-1-62091-777-0 
$15.95 U.S. • $20.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-434-1

The Top-Secret Diary of Celie Valentine
FRIENDSHIP OVER

PB • 978-1-62979-405-1 • $6.95 U.S. • $8.99 CAN
HC • 978-1-59078-993-3 • $15.95 U.S. • $20.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-284-2

The Top-Secret Diary of Celie Valentine
EVERYTHING’S CHANGED

HC • 978-1-62979-193-7 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-798-4

ALSO AVAILABLE:

LAST-BUT-NOT-LEAST LOLA  
AND THE CUPCAKE QUEENS

PB • 978-1-62979-694-9  
$7.95 U.S. • $10.50 CAN
HC • 978-1-62091-596-7  
$16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-433-4

★ Kirkus Reviews,  
   starred review★ School Library Journal,   

    starred review

LAST-BUT-NOT-LEAST LOLA  
AND THE WILD CHICKEN

PB • 978-1-62979-404-4  
$7.95 U.S. • $10.50 CAN
HC • 978-1-59078-983-4  
$15.95 U.S. • $20.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-278-1

★ Booklist,  
   starred review



26 2726

AMERICAN HISTORY—BLACK HISTORY MONTHAMERICAN HISTORY—BLACK HISTORY MONTH

ANSWERING THE CRY FOR FREEDOM
Stories of African Americans and the American Revolution
Written by GRETCHEN WOELFLE 
Illustrated by R. GREGORY CHRISTIE

“Biographical sketches tell of 13 remarkable black men and women. . . . The well-told 
stories, illustrated with striking silhouettes by Christie, can be read independently of 
one another. . . . Accessible, inspiring accounts of courageous men and women.”  
—Kirkus Reviews

Nonfiction • 240 pages • Black-and-white illustrations • 8 x 10 • Ages 9–12 • Grades 4–7 • World rights
HC • 978-1-62979-306-1 • $18.95 U.S. • $24.50 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-744-1

SCHOOLS OF HOPE
How Julius Rosenwald Helped Change African American Education
Written by NORMAN H. FINKELSTEIN

“This is a fascinating look at how one man’s vision changed the lives of more than 
600,000 people through increased educational opportunities.”  
—School Library Journal

Nonfiction • 80 pages • Black-and-white archival images • 10 x 9 • Ages 10 and up • Grades 5 and up 
World rights (text)
HC • 978-1-59078-841-7 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-213-2

VOICES FROM THE MARCH ON WASHINGTON 
Poems by J. PATRICK LEWIS and GEORGE ELLA LYON

★ “A powerful yet accessible guide to ‘one day in 1963 [that] belongs to every age.’”  
—Kirkus Reviews, starred review

Poetry • 128 pages • 5 ½ x 8 ¼ • Ages 10 and up • Grades 5 and up • Limited rights
HC • 978-1-62091-785-5 • $15.95 U.S. • $20.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-287-3

CARVER
A Life in Poems 
Poems by MARILYN NELSON

★ “An unmatchable picture not only of Carver’s life but also of his impact within 
his time as well as in history. . . . The book has a resonance and heart that will 
gratify the knowledgeable and naïve alike (and that also invites reading aloud).” 
—The Bulletin of the Center for Children’s Books, starred review

Newbery Honor Book
Coretta Scott King Author Honor Book
National Book Award Finalist
Boston Globe–Horn Book Award

Poetry • 112 pages • Black-and-white archival photographs • 6 x 9  • Ages 11–14 • Grades 6–9 
World rights (text)
HC • 978-1-886910-53-9 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

ROSA’S BUS
The Ride to Civil Rights 
Written by JO S. KITTINGER
Illustrated by STEVEN WALKER

“An inventive approach. . . . Kids will connect with the unsentimental, contemporary 
message: ‘Imagine where it has been / and where we have yet to go.” —Booklist

Picture book • 40 pages • Full-color illustrations • 11 x 9 • Ages 7–9 • Grades 2–4 • World rights
HC • 978-1-59078-722-9 • $17.95 U.S. • $23.50 CAN
PB • 978-1-62979-848-6 • $7.95 U.S. • $10.50 CAN

BECOMING BILLIE HOLIDAY 
Written by CAROLE BOSTON WEATHERFORD
Illustrated by FLOYD COOPER

★ “The poetry is rich and evocative, fully up to celebrating a singer who could 
‘breathe a single note.’ Cooper uses his trademark subtractive technique to great 
effect, providing a beautiful visual complement to the poetry. A remarkable tribute, 
well worthy of its subject.” —Kirkus Reviews, starred review

YALSA/ALA Best Books for Young Adults
Coretta Scott King Author Honor Book
Bank Street College for Education Best Children’s Books of the Year

Poetry • 120 pages • Full-color illustrations • 6 ½ x 9 ½ • Ages 13 and up • Grades 8 and up • World rights
HC • 978-1-59078-507-2 • $19.95 U.S. • $25.99 CAN
e-book • 978-1-62979-173-9 

QUEEN OF THE TRACK
Alice Coachman, Olympic High-Jump Champion 
Written by HEATHER LANG
Illustrated by FLOYD COOPER

“Lang brings her subject’s early years to life through small details. . . . Cooper’s 
pastels keep to a brown, grainy palette, recalling the Georgia dirt on which the track 
star ran as a child.” —School Library Journal

Picture book • 40 pages • Full-color illustrations • 8 x 11 • Ages 5 and up • Grades K and up • World rights
HC • 978-1-59078-850-9 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN



28 29
28

LOOKING FOR THE PERFECT GIFT?LOOKING FOR THE PERFECT GIFT?

THE KNOWING BOOK
Written by REBECCA KAI DOTLICH
Illustrated by MATTHEW CORDELL

“This picture book encourages readers to make the most of their lives. . . . Curiosity 
and adventure are encouraged. . . . The beautiful pen and ink with watercolor 
illustrations are as goose bump–inducing as the words of wisdom in the text. This 
inspirational book could be given as a graduation gift at almost any age.”  
—School Library Journal

Picture book • 32 pages • Full-color illustrations • 8 ½ x 10 ½ • Ages 5 and up • Grades K and up 
Limited rights
HC • 978-1-59078-926-1 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

GRANDPA’S TRACTOR
Written and illustrated by MICHAEL GARLAND

“Sure to spark ‘what was life like?’ questions, this has strong cross-generational 
appeal.” —Kirkus Reviews

“[A] charmingly nostalgic tale.” —The New York Times Book Review

Picture book • 32 pages • Full-color illustrations • 11 x 10 • Ages 5 and up • Grades K and up • World rights
HC • 978-1-59078-762-5 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

YOU NEST HERE WITH ME
Written by JANE YOLEN and HEIDI E. Y. STEMPLE
Illustrated by MELISSA SWEET

★ “Do we need another good night book? The answer is unequivocally yes. . . . This 
delights the eye, mind and heart.” —Booklist, starred review

“A charmer. . . . A bedtime book warmed by the comforts of home.” —John Lithgow 
in The New York Times Book Review

Picture book • 40 pages • Full-color illustrations • 10 ½ x 8 ½ • Ages 4–8 • Grades PreK–3 • Limited rights
HC • 978-1-59078-923-0 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

IF YOU WERE A CHOCOLATE MUSTACHE
Written by J. PATRICK LEWIS
Illustrated by MATTHEW CORDELL

“Poetry (and silliness) seekers will find much to feast upon. . . . This [is a] course of 
funky, funny forms of wordy wit.” —Kirkus Reviews

Poetry • 160 pages • Full-color illustrations • 6 ¾ x 8 ¾ • Ages 8 and up • Grades 3 and up • Limited rights
HC • 978-1-59078-927-8 • $18.95 U.S. • $24.50 CAN

THE SLOWEST BOOK EVER
Written by APRIL PULLEY SAYRE
Illustrated by KELLY MURPHY

“For kids accustomed to a fast-moving world, this celebration of slowness may be 
just the ticket. . . . Presenting big concepts in an inviting, eye-catching format, 
Sayre leaves readers with the message that ‘if you think slowly enough, the entire 
world can be amazing.’” —Publishers Weekly

Nonfiction • 168 pages • Black-and-white illustrations • 6 x 8 • Ages 8–12 • Grades 3–7 • World rights
HC • 978-1-62091-783-1 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

ONE DAY, THE END
Short, Very Short, Shorter-Than-Ever Stories
Written by REBECCA KAI DOTLICH
Illustrated by FRED KOEHLER

“Retro, digitally created illustrations are clear and uncluttered, yet provide ample 
details that allow readers to fill in the gaps of these oh-so-brief tales. . . . This 
entertaining collection shows that storytelling can be easily accomplished and can 
consist of more than just words.” —Booklist

A Boston Globe–Horn Book Honor Book

Picture book • 32 pages • Full-color illustrations • 9 x 9 • Ages 2–6 • Grades PreK–1 • Limited rights
HC • 978-1-62091-451-9 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

29



30 31

THE STRANGE AND WONDERFUL SERIES

This series of outstanding nonfiction picture books, specifically designed for 
younger readers ages 8 to 10, is a must-have for the classroom or the budding 
scientist at home. The Strange and Wonderful series includes informative text, 
surprising facts, lists of resources, and realistic, vibrant illustrations.

Boyds Mills Press is pleased to offer a variety of 
promotional materials for our titles, including 

author bios, brochures, bookmarks, coloring sheets, 
educator guides, and posters. Log on to  

www.boydsmillspress.com to download selected 
materials, or e-mail marketing@boydsmillspress.com 

to learn more and to request quantities.

MeetJane YolenandRebecca Kai Dotlich

GRUMBLES FROM THE FOREST 

Fairy-Tale Voices with a Twist

Illustrated by Matt Mahurin

978-1-59078-867-7 • $16.95

Ages 7 and up • Grades 2 and up

BUG OFF!Creepy, Crawly Poems

Photographs by Jason Stemple

978-1-59078-862-2 • $16.95

Ages 5 and up • Grades K and up

BIRDS OF A FEATHER
Photographs by Jason 

Stemple978-1-59078-830-1 • $17.95

Ages 9–11 • Grades 4–6

WHEN RIDDLES 
COME RUMBLING
Poems to Ponder

Illustrated by Karen Dugan

978-1-62091-031-3 • $6.95

Ages 6–9 • Grades 1–4

LEMONADE SUN
And Other Summer Poems

Illustrated by Jan Spivey Gilchrist

978-1-56397-944-6 • $11.95

Ages 5–7 • Grades K–2

GRUMBLES FROM THE FOREST

Fairy-Tale Voices with a Twist

Illustrated by Matt Mahurin

978-1-59078-867-7 • $16.95

Ages 7 and up • Grades 2 and up

WHEN RIDDLES 

LEMONADE SUN

BIRDS OF A FEATHER

BUG OFF!

Also by Jane Yolen

Also by Rebecca Kai Dotlich

To order, contact customer service at (877) 512-8366.

For marketing inquiries, contact marketing@wordsongpoetry.com.

A N  I M P R I N T  O F  H I G H L I G H T S

wordsongpoetry.com

A N  I M P R I N T  O F  H I G H L I G H T S

CALIFORNIA
LARRY DANE BRIMNER
L. B. SCHULMAN

COLORADO
DIAN CURTIS REGAN

CONNECTICUT
CHRISTINE PAKKALA

FLORIDA
FRED KOEHLER

LOUISIANA
LESLIE STAUB

MAINE
SARAH L. THOMSON

MASSACHUSETTS
JEFF MACK
LISA ROSINSKY
RAY ANTHONY SHEPARD

NEW HAMPSHIRE
MATT FORREST ESENWINE
RYAN O’ROURKE
RICH WALLACE
SANDRA NEIL WALLACE

NEW JERSEY
JOHN O’BRIEN

NEW YORK
SELENE CASTROVILLA
MERYL HENDERSON
PAUL HOPPE
LAURENCE PRINGLE
JULIE STERNBERG
AMY LUDWIG VANDERWATER
DIANE ZAHLER

OHIO
KATHY CANNON WIECHMAN

OREGON
JOHANNA WRIGHT

UTAH
ROBERT NEUBECKER

FRANCE
GARY GHISLAIN

WHERE OUR FALL 2017 AUTHORS AND I LLUSTRATORS L IVE

BACKLIST PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS

BATS!
PB • 978-1-59078-781-6 • $9.95 U.S. • $12.99 CAN
★ School Library Journal, starred review 

FROGS!
HC • 978-1-59078-371-9 • $16.95 • $21.99 CAN
★ Kirkus Reviews, starred review
NSTA/CBC Outstanding Science Trade Book

OWLS!
HC • 978-1-62091-651-3 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN 
NSTA/CBC Outstanding Science Trade Book

PENGUINS!
PB • 978-1-62091-591-2 • $9.95 U.S. • $12.99 CAN

SCORPIONS!
HC • 978-1-59078-473-0 • $16.95 U.S. • $21.99 CAN

SHARKS!
PB • 978-1-59078-571-3 • $9.95 U.S. • $12.99 CAN

SNAKES!
PB • 978-1-59078-744-1 • $9.95 • $12.99 CAN
★ Booklist, starred review
NSTA/CBC Outstanding Science Trade Book for Students

WHALES!
PB • 978-1-59078-917-9 • $9.95 U.S. • $12.99 CAN

Nonfiction picture books
32 pages
Full-color illustrations
10 x 9
Ages 8–10
Grades 3–5
World rights

Written by LAURENCE PRINGLE
Illustrated by MERYL HENDERSON



32

Answering the Cry for Freedom ........................................26
Babe Conquers the World ...................................................17
Bats! Strange and Wonderful .............................................30
Becoming Billie Holiday ......................................................27
Birmingham Sunday ............................................................ 21
Black & White ........................................................................ 21
Blood Brother .........................................................................17
Bound by Ice .................................................................... 16–17
BRIMNER, LARRY DANE........................................20–21
Carver ........................................................................................27
CASTROVILLA, SELENE......................................... 14–15
CHRISTIE, R. GREGORY............................................. 26
COOPER, FLOYD................................................. 26, 27
CORDELL, MATTHEW........................................... 28, 29
Deadly Flowers .......................................................................6
Deadly Wish ............................................................................6
DOTLICH, REBECCA KAI...................................... 28, 29
ESENWINE, MATT FORREST......................................2–3
Everything’s Changed .........................................................25
FINKELSTEIN, NORMAN H........................................  27
Flashlight Night .................................................................. 1–3
Friendship Over! ..................................................................25
Frogs! Strange and Wonderful ..........................................30
GARLAND, MICHAEL................................................ 28
Grandpa’s Tractor ................................................................28
HENDERSON, MERYL............................................. 8, 30
HOPPE, PAUL.......................................................... 24
How Do You Say I Love You, Dewey Dew ......................... 12
If You Were a Chocolate Mustache ...................................29
Inevitable and Only .........................................................10–11
KITTINGER, JO S...................................................... 26
Knowing Book, The ..............................................................28
KOEHLER, FRED................................................. 1–3, 29
LANG, HEATHER...................................................... 26
Last-But-Not-Least Lola and a Knot the Size of Texas ...24
Last-But-Not-Least Lola and the Cupcake Queens ........24
Last-But-Not-Least Lola and the Wild Chicken ................24
Last-But-Not-Least Lola Going Green ...............................24
LEWIS, J. PATRICK............................................... 26, 29
Like a River ............................................................................ 18
LYON, GEORGE ELLA................................................ 26
MACK, JEFF.............................................................  12
Marvelwood Magicians ....................................................4–5
MURPHY, KELLY....................................................... 29
NELSON, MARILYN................................................... 27
NEUBECKER, ROBERT................................................. 9
Not on Fifth Street ................................................................ 18
Now or Never! ...................................................................... 19
O’BRIEN, JOHN................................................ 13, 14–15
One Day, The End ............................................................2, 29
O’ROURKE, RYAN................................................ 22–23

Owls! Strange and Wonderful ...........................................30
PAKKALA, CHRISTINE............................................... 24
Penguins! Strange and Wonderful ....................................30
PRINGLE, LAURENCE............................................. 8, 30
Puppy, Puppy, Puppy ............................................................2
Queen of the Track ..............................................................26
Read! Read! Read! ....................................................... 22–23
REGAN, DIAN CURTIS................................................ 9
Revolutionary Friends ......................................................... 15
Revolutionary Rogues .............................................. 13, 14–15
Rosa’s Bus .............................................................................26
ROSINSKY, LISA.................................................... 10–11
SAYRE, APRIL PULLEY............................................... 29
Schools of Hope ...................................................................27
SCHULMAN, L. B....................................................... 7
Scorpions! Strange and Wonderful ...................................30
Secrets Out! ..........................................................................25
Sharks! Strange and Wonderful ........................................30
SHEPARD, RAY ANTHONY......................................... 19
Slowest Book Ever, The .......................................................29
Snakes! Strange and Wonderful .......................................30
Space Boy and His Dog ........................................................9
Space Boy and the Snow Monster ......................................9
Space Boy and the Space Pirate .........................................9
Spiders! Strange and Wonderful .........................................8
STAUB, LESLIE........................................................... 12
STEMPLE, HEIDI E. Y................................................. 28
STERNBERG, JULIE................................................ 3, 25
Stolen Secrets ......................................................................... 7
Strange and Wonderful ..................................................8, 30
SWEET, MELISSA ..................................................................28
Thomas Jefferson Builds a Library .................................... 15
THOMSON, SARAH L................................................. 6
Time for Earth School, Dewey Dew ................................... 12
Top-Secret Diary of Celie Valentine, The ..........................25
Twelve Days in May ....................................................... 20–21
VANDERWATER, AMY LUDWIG.................................. 23
Voices from the March on Washington ............................26
WALKER, STEVEN..................................................... 26
WALLACE, RICH....................................................16–17
WALLACE, SANDRA NEIL.......................................16–17
We Are One .......................................................................... 21
WEATHERFORD, CAROLE BOSTON............................ 27
Whales! Strange and Wonderful .......................................30
WIECHMAN, KATHY CANNON................................... 18
WOELFLE, GRETCHEN............................................... 26
WRIGHT, JOHANNA................................................. 25
YOLEN, JANE........................................................... 28
You Nest Here with Me .......................................................28
ZAHLER, DIANE......................................................4–5

INDEX



ALICE PAUL AND THE FIGHT FOR 
WOMEN’S RIGHTS

From the Vote to the Equal Rights Amendment

Written by Deborah Kops

H “Young activists could learn a lot from this clear, engaging 
biography, which makes excellent use of primary sources and 
contains a number of black-and-white photographs. An extensive 
bibliography provides further resources for students interested 
in digging up more on the secret of Paul’s success: keep changing 
the delivery method while holding fast to the message.”  
—Booklist, starred review

H “Kops’s engaging narrative is as insightful about the history of 
the fight for women’s rights as it is about Paul’s many remarkable 
achievements. . . . A rich, fascinating, and inspiring account of 
a tireless champion . . . this lucid, inspiring portrait reveals her 
noteworthy contributions to women’s rights.”  
—Kirkus Reviews, starred review

H “Alice Paul, whose laser focus on women’s rights and whose 
sheer indefatigability, together with a flair for showmanship, 
make her a biographical force to be reckoned with. . . . This lively 
examination of Paul’s priorities and strategies results in an 
excellent overview of the women’s rights movement. . . .  
Additionally, Kops’ clear-eyed—and often wryly humorous—
view of a woman who may have been far easier to admire than to 
like should draw biography fans.”  
—The Bulletin of the Center for Children’s Books, starred review

815 Church Street 
Honesdale, Pennsylvania 18431 
toll free (877) 512-8366  
boydsmillspress.com

815 Church Street 
Honesdale, Pennsylvania 18431 
toll free (877) 512-8366  
boydsmillspress.com

Calkins Creek
Nonfiction 
224 pages
Black-and-white archival images
Ages 11–18
Grades 6–12
Hardcover
978-1-62979-323-8
$17.95 U.S. / $23.50 CAN
e-book
978-1-62979-795-3

978-1-62979-930-8



815 Church Street 
Honesdale, Pennsylvania 18431 

570-253-1164 
fax 570-253-0179 

boydsmillspress.com

calkinscreekbooks.com

wordsongpoetry.com

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Cover illustration by Ryan O’Rourke 

S A L E S  R E P R E S E N T A T I V E S
FIELD SALES FORCE 
Elise Cannon  
VP, Field Sales  
Tel: 510-809-3730 
elise.cannon@perseusbooks.com 

Leslie Jobson 
Senior Manager, Field Sales 
Tel: 510-809-3732 
leslie.jobson@perseusbooks.com

Samuel Littlefield 
Sales Assistant 
Tel: 510-809-3704  
samuel.littlefield@perseusbooks.com 

SPECIAL SALES  
SPECIAL MARKETS
Jeanne Emanuel 
VP, Special and Gift Sales 
Tel: 617-252-5252 
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com 

WHOLESALE, PREMIUM, MAIL 
ORDER AND ONLINE SALES 

Sonya Harris  
Assistant Director,  
Specialty Wholesale & Mail Order 
Tel: 215-567-4693  
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com

Skyler Lambert 
Special Sales Assistant, Gift Sales 
Tel: 617-252-5251 
skyler.lambert@perseusbooks.com

Elizabeth Frew 
Sales Representative,  
Educational Wholesale 
Tel: 469-763-4053 
elizabeth.frew@ingramcontent.com 

Bianca Johnson  
Sales Manager, Special Sales  
Tel: 212-340-8129  
bianca.johnson@perseusbooks.com 

SPECIALTY RETAIL & GIFT SALES 

Eric Green 
Director of Special Sales  
Tel: 877-528-1444 ext. 3750  
eric.green@perseusbooks.com 

Eden Sugay 
Gift Sales Assistant 
Tel: 877-528-1444 ext. 3749 
eden.sugay@perseusbooks.com

Steve Quinn
Assistant Director, Specialty 
Retail Sales
Tel: 617-252-5256
steve.quinn@perseusbooks.com 
Tom Lupoff  
Special Sales Manager,  
Travel and Outdoor 
Tel: 877-528-1444 ext. 3754  
tom.lupoff@perseusbooks.com  

GIFT SALES

ISBN Sales 
141 Friends Lane 
Newtown, PA 18940 
Tel: 215-428-1552 
Fax: 215-736-1981 
isbnsales@aol.com or Territories: 
DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA, So. NJ 
(080-086), NY (except 100-119)

Ivystone Group 
Atlanta Gift Mart, Bldg 2, #1607 
230 Spring Street 
Atlanta, GA 30303 
Tel: 404-260-6201 
Fax: 877-232-6563 
Atlanta@ivystone.com 
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, 
MS, AL, FL

Anne McGilvray & Company 
AMCI Showplace 
2332 Valdina Street 
Dallas, TX 75207 
Tel: 214-638-4438 
Fax: 214-638-4535  
info@annemcgilvray.com 
Territories: AR, AZ, CO, IL, IN, KS, 
LA, MI, MO, NM, OH, OK, TX

Anne McGilvray & Company 
Minneapolis Gift Mart 
10301 Bren Road West 
Orange Gallery Room #378 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
Tel: 952-932-7153  
Fax: 952-912-0273 
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com 
Territories: IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI

Stephen Young 
L.A. Gift Mart 
1933 S. Broadway #830 
Los Angeles, CA 90007 
Tel: 800-282-5863 
Fax: 888-748-5895 
info@stephenyoung.net 
Territories: CA, NV, HI, UT, WY 

Winters Group   
150 Hazard Avenue C1   
Enfield, CT 06082   
Tel: 860-749-3317  
Fax: 860-265-7906   
info@wintersgroupinc.com   
Territories: CT, MA, ME, 
NH, RI, VT, NJ, NY except 
Manhattan, Brooklyn   

Total Communications, Inc.    
Barbara Toback   
332 Bleeker Street   
New York, NY 10014   
Tel: 917-846-2628   
barbaratoback@gmail.com   
Territories: NY, Manhattan, 
Brooklyn   

Anne McGilvray & Company   
Seattle Gift Mart    
200 SW Michigan Street   
Seattle, WA 98106   
Tel: 800-527-1462 (order desk)    
washowroom@annemcgilvray.com   
Territories: ID, MT, OR, WA   
Anne McGilvray & Company   
International Market Center   
455 S Grand Central Pkwy, Ste 
C1090   
Las Vegas, NV 89106   
Tel: 702-289-4832   
Fax: 702-289-4841   
lvshowroom@annemcgilvray.com   
Territories: CO, ID, MT, NV, 
OR, WA   

MARKETING 

Michael Eisenberg 
Associate Publisher  
Director, Book Marketing 
815 Church Street 
Honesdale, PA 18431 
michael.eisenberg@highlights.com

Kerry McManus 
Manager, Book Marketing  
815 Church Street 
Honesdale, PA 18431 
Cell: 203-526-8387 
kerry.mcmanus@boydsmillspress.com 

INTERNATIONAL RIGHTS

Highlights International Dept. 
international@highlights.com 

SUBSIDARY RIGHTS 
PERMISSIONS
Highlights Permission Dept. 
permissions@highlights.com

CANADA
The Canadian Manda Group
664 Annette Street
Toronto, ON — M6S 2C8
Tel: (416) 516-0911
Fax: (416) 516-0917
info@mandagroup.com

For marketing inquiries contact 
marketing@boydsmillspress.com. 
In the United States, please send 
your orders and inquiries to: 

CUSTOMER SERVICE /  
ORDER DEPARTMENT  
Perseus Distribution  
210 American Drive 
Jackson, TN 38301 
Tel: 800-343-4499 

Hours: Monday–Friday  
7:30 AM–4:00 PM CST  
Fax: 800-351-5073  
orderentry@perseusbooks.com 

JACK W. PERRY 
Vice President, Director of Print  
and E-Book Sales 
Highlights for Children 
815 Church Street 
Honesdale, PA 18431 
Tel: 914-409-8347 
jack.perry@highlights.com

JANINE G. WEBB
Director, Specialty & Gift Sales
Highlights Press/Boyds Mills Press
Tel: 203-747-9898
janine.webb@highlights.com

All prices included are subject 
to change.


